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Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4
Tuesday 20 January
New Staff Pre Service Day
Wednesday 21 January to Friday 23 January
Staff Pre Service Days
Monday 26 January
Australia Day Holiday
Tuesday 27 January
Start of Term 1
Monday 9 March
Adelaide Cup Holiday
Friday 3 April
Good Friday
Monday 6 April
Easter Monday
Tuesday 7 April
R-6 Village Student PTI’s - 3:30pm - 6:30pm
Wednesday 8 April
R-12 Village PTI’s - 1:30pm - 6:30pm 
(Early Dismissal at 1:00pm)
Thursday 9 April
7-12 Village PTI’s - 3:30pm - 6:30pm
Friday 10 April
End of Term 1 (Early Dismissal at 2:15pm)
Saturday 25 April
ANZAC Day

Monday 27 April
Start of Term 2
Friday 5 June
Student Free Day/Assessment & Moderation Day
Monday 8 June
King’s Birthday Holiday
Friday 26 June
Last Day of Term 2 (3:15pm Dismissal)
Monday 29 June to Friday 3 July
Staff Professional Learning Days

Monday 20 July
Start of Term 3
Wednesday 19 August
R-12 PTI’s - 3:30pm - 6:30pm
Friday 25 September
Last Day of Term 3 (Early Dismissal 2:15pm)
Monday 5 October
Labour Day Holiday

Monday 12 October
Start of Term 4
Friday 23 October
Student Free Day/Show Day/Staff Compliance 
Training
Friday 20 November
Student Free Day/Assessment & Moderation Day
Wednesday 9 December
Last Day of Term 4 (3:15pm Dismissal)
Thursday 10 December & 
Friday 11 December
Staff Post Service Days
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